== MORGANTI

A SOLID FOUNDATION

MIXED USE

a RETAIL

Project Experience

Northeast Region

G. Fox At Danbury Fair Mall, CT

Hi Ho Bridge Mall Removal, CT

Jai-Alai Fronton, CT

Macy’s At Danbury Fair Mall, CT

O.TI.B. Teletrack, CT

Western Connecticut Regional YMCA, CT
Whitney Grove Square, CT

Whitney Grove Square Interiors, CT
Virginia Square Plaza, VA

Broward County Convention Center, Ft. Lauderdale, FL

Southeast Region

Broward County Convention Center Addition, FL
Ft. Pierce Interstate Plaza, FL
South Florida Expo Center, FL

$5,000,000
$250,000
$9,500,000
$16,400,000
$5,600,000
$2,000,000
$22,000,000
$3,000,000
$14,300,000

$30,700,000
$3,250,000
$8,200,000

== MORGANTI

A SOLID FOUNDATION

MIXED USE
a RETAIL

Project Experience

Wortham Center Stage, Houston, TX

Southwest Region

Beechnut & Eldridge Shopping Center, TX
Prairie View A&M University Retail Center, TX
Wayne Gray Sports Complex, TX

International

Al Foah Mall, UAE

Abu Dhabi Central Fish Market, UAE

Meraas Development Avenue Phase II, UAE
Jebel Ali Downtown, UAE

Jebel Ali International City, UAE

Madinat Zayed Shopping Center Expansion, UAE
Sheikh Mohammed Bin Zayed City, UAE

$2,200,000
$3,200,000
$2,600,000

$40,838,000
$174,000,000
$266,796,000
$24,800,000
$24,300,000
$43,561,000
$11,979,000



