

### MIXED USE & RETAIL

Project Experience

# -: MORGANTI

## MIXED USE & RETAIL

Project Experience

### **Northeast Region**

G. Fox At Danbury Fair Mall, CT	\$5,000,000
Hi Ho Bridge Mall Removal, CT	\$250,000
Jai-Alai Fronton, CT	\$9,500,000
Macy's At Danbury Fair Mall, CT	\$16,400,000
O.T.B. Teletrack, CT	\$5,600,000
Western Connecticut Regional YMCA, CT	\$2,000,000
Whitney Grove Square, CT	\$22,000,000
Whitney Grove Square Interiors, CT	\$3,000,000
Virginia Square Plaza, VA	\$14,300,000



Broward County Convention Center, Ft. Lauderdale, FL

#### **Southeast Region**

Broward County Convention Center Addition, FL	\$30,700,000
Ft. Pierce Interstate Plaza, FL	\$3,250,000
South Florida Expo Center, FL	\$8,200,000



Wortham Center Stage, Houston, TX

#### **Southwest Region**

Beechnut & Eldridge Shopping Center, TX	\$2,200,000
Prairie View A&M University Retail Center, TX	\$3,200,000
Wayne Gray Sports Complex, TX	\$2,600,000

#### **International**

Al Foah Mall, UAE	\$40,838,000
Abu Dhabi Central Fish Market, UAE	\$174,000,000
Meraas Development Avenue Phase II, UAE	\$266,796,000
Jebel Ali Downtown, UAE	\$24,800,000
Jebel Ali International City, UAE	\$24,300,000
Madinat Zayed Shopping Center Expansion, UAE	\$43,561,000
Sheikh Mohammed Bin Zayed City, UAE	\$11,979,000